
Food Snacks
Zeppoline di alga nori con salsa tzatziki

Seaweed deep fried focaccia with tzatziki sauce
15

Tortillas con pollo alla cacciatora
 Tortillas with cacciatora chicken

17

Tartare di salmone, mango e salsa ponzu
Salmon tartare, mango and ponzu sauce

17

Guacamole e chips di mais
 Guacamole sauce and corn chips

16

Polpettine di pulled pork con salsa barbecue
 Pulled pork with barbecue sauce

17
 

Hummus di ceci e pita
 Cickpea hummus and hot pita

15

Tacos con tonno, avocado, pomodori e guacamole
Tacos with tuna, avocado, tomatoes and guacamole sauce

18

Patatine fritte e maionese al tartufo nero
 French fries and black truffle mayonnaise

15

Tiramisù
Classic tiramisu

15

Cassata siciliana
Sicilian cassata

15
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SignatureCocktails
HEART IN MIXING DRINKS

by Daniele Zandri

ERMITAGE  26
Try if you like: Dirty Martini, Old Fashioned

Pear Vodka, Salty Syrup, Olives Bitter, Mountain Pine Liqueur
Full Bodied, Alpine, Fruity End

CORINTIO  25
Try if you like: Lemon Drop

Ouzo, Rakomelo, Mastiha, Lemon Juice, Washed in Greek Yogurt, Labdanum Liqueur 
Savory, Gentle, Balm-like

ORIGAMI  24
Try if you like : Saketini

Junmai Ginjo Sake, Purple Shiso Umeshu, Lime Juice, Jasmine Syrup, Coriander, Saline Solution, Sichuan Pepper
Herbaceous, Complex, Umami

PALENQUE  25
Try if you like: Spicy Margarita, Paloma Palenque

Tepextate Mezcal, Blanco Tequila, Clarified Pink Grapefruit Juice, Habanero Agave Juice, Saline Solution, Palo Santo Liqueur
Bursty, Refreshing, Delightful

REMBRANDT  27
Try if you like: French 75, Aviation

Genever, Sloe Gin, Santoni Amaro, Clarified Lemon Juice, Hibiscus Syrup, Champagne
Floral, Bittersweet, Bubbly 

KING CREOLE  24
Try if you like: Zombie

Cuban White Ron, Jamaican Gold Rum, Martinican Overproof Rhum, Lime Juice,
Creole Bitter, Pimento Dram, Amaretto Syrup, Muscovado Sugar, Pineapple Juice

Rich, Deep, Aromatic

COUNTRY ROADS  25
Try if you like: Whiskey Sour, Golden Rush

Walnut Oil Washed Bourbon, Hazelnut Elisir, Lemon Juice, Roasted Hazelnut Syrup, Magic Foam, Peychaud’s Bitter
Nutty, Pleasant, Velvety 

IL BACIO  24
Try if you like: Negroni Sbagliato

Basil, Earl Grey Tea and Campari Cordial, Pink Italian Aperitif Wine, Bergamot Liqueur, Cardamom Bitter, Prosecco
Vibrant, Winy, Bitter

Per cocktails internazionali chiedere al nostro Staff  22
For international cocktails ask to our Staff 

Cocktails con Champagne  27
Cocktails with Champagne



VANITAS  22
Try if you like: citrusy taste, berries

Raspberries and Red Currant, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup, N/A Sakura Blossoms Elixir, Rooibos, Magic Foam
Foamy, Sweet and Sour 

ZAHIR  22
Try if you like: tropical taste, mint

Fresh Mint Leaves, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime Juice,  Maple Syrup, N/A Madagascar Vanilla Elixir, Moroccan Mint Tea
Smooth, sour and minty 

GIAMBELLINO  22
Try if you like: fruity taste, peach and grapefruit

White Peach Purée, Saline Solution, N/A Thyme Elixir, Pink Grapefruit Soda 
Mellow, sweet and salty 

SWING  22
Try if you like: pastry taste, cinnamon

Cinnamon Syrup, Cookie Syrup, N/A Red Vermouth, White Bitter Soda
Round, winter spiced 

Mocktails
HEART IN MIXING N/A DRINKS

by Daniele Zandri

Bar
Soft drinks 12

Birra - Beer 13
(Moretti, Peroni, Guinness, IPA)  Beer 13

Succhi di frutta - Juice fruit 12 

Acqua - Water 6

Amari, Liquori, Vermouth - Bitters, Liqueurs, Vermouth 16

In merito alla caffetteria, prevediamo un costo a partire dai € 12, 
includendo una piccola pasticceria assortita dalla nostra cucina

Regarding the cafeteria, we provide a cost from € 12, 
including a small assorted pastries from our cuisine



Bollicine - Sparkling wine

Continua il viaggio tra le cantine da noi selezionate, scansiona qui:
Continue your journey through our selected wineries, scan here:

Bellavista Cuvée Alma Brut
Bellavista Cuvée Alma Rosé
Champagne Nicolas Feuillatte Brut
Follador Prosecco Valdobbiadene
Louis Roederer Brut Premier  
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Rosè

Vino bianco - White wine 
Colterenzio Altkirch Chardonnay 
Colterenzio Pfefferer Moscato
Colterenzio La Foà Gewürztraminer 
Famiglia Cotarella Poggio dei Gelsi
Planeta Eruzione 1614 Riesling

 

Vino rosato - Rosé wine 
Costaripa Mattia Vezzola Rosamara
Tormaresca Calafuria 

 

Vino rosso - Red wine 
Coletti Conti Hernicvs Cesanese
Colterenzio Lagrein 
Morgante Nero d’Avola
Tasca d’Almerita V.S. Francesco Cabernet Sauvignon
Tormaresca Masseria Maìme Negroamaro
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18           55                     
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19           65



Whisky
Single Malt Whisky

Island
Talisker 18 Y.O. 

Speyside 
Macallan Double Cask 12 Y.O. 
The Balvenie 14 Y.O.

Islay 
Ardbeg 10 Y.O.
Bunnahabhain 12 Y.O. 
Lagavulin 16 Y.O.  
Caol Ila 12 Y.O. 
Laphroaig 10 Y.O. 
 
Lowland 
Glenkinchie 12 Y.O.  

Highland 
Oban 14 Y.O. 

40

37
34

28
28
34
26
24

30

32

Bourbon Whisky

Knob Creek 9 Y.O. 

Tennessee Whisky

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 

Rye Whisky

Bulleit Rye 45% abv 

Blended Whisky

J.W. Blue Label 
Monkey Shoulder 
J.W. Double Black Label 

Japanese Whisky

Nikka Coffey Grain (Single Grain Whisky) 
Nikka from the Barrel 

Irish Whisky

John Jameson Black Barrel 
John Jameson

24 
 

26
 

24 

 
60
26
24
 

28
26
 

26
24



Rum

Vodka

Cognac

Tequila - Mezcal

Gin

Hennessy XO  
Hennessy VS  
Martell Cordon Bleu  
Martell VSOP  

Crystal Head - Canada
Elite - Russia
Grey Goose Pure - France  
Beluga Noble - Russia 
Belvedere - Poland 
Tito's - Texas 

Dark rum - Aged rum

Appleton Estate 21 y.o. - Jamaica   
Zacapa 23 y.o. - Guatemala 

Spiced rum
Kraken Black - Caribbean 
Sailor Jerry - Caribbean 

Light rum
Bacardi Carta Blanc - Cuba 

Gold rum
Bacardi Gold - Cuba 

Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco   
Don Julio Reposado   
Del Maguey Vida  
Montelobos  
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Silver

Germany
Elephant 45% ABV  
Monkey 47 Dry Gin 47% ABV  

Mediterranean
Gin Mare 42,7% ABV  

Italy
Portofino Dry Gin 43% ABV 

Spain
Nordes 40% ABV 

Scotland
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin 46% ABV   
Hendrick's 44% ABV 

England
Tanqueray No. TEN 47,3% ABV 

Japan
Jinzu 41,3% ABV  
Roku 43% ABV  

28
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26
26
26

34
34
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24
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40
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26
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26
26
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24 

28
28 
 

26

26

26

26
24

24

24
24

Per i cocktails con distillati Premium, fare riferimento alla lista della nostra selezione di distillati
For cocktails with Premium spirits, please refer to our spirits selection list



ELENCO ALLERGENI

(REG.1169/2011) 

SOIA e prodotti derivati.

UOVA e prodotti derivati.

SENAPE e prodotti derivati.

SEDANO e prodotti derivati.

ARACHIDI e prodotti derivati.

CROSTACEI e prodotti derivati.

MOLLUSCHI e prodotti derivati.

Semi di SESAMO e prodotti derivati.

LATTE e prodotti derivati, incluso lattosio.

CEREALI CONTENENTI GLUTINE 
(cioè grano, segale, orzo, avena, farro, kamut o i loro ceppi ibridati) e prodotti derivati.

ANIDRIDE SOLFOROSA E SOLFITI in concentrazioni superiori a 10 mg/kg o 10 mg/1 espressi
come so2.

LUPINI e prodotti derivati.

PESCE e prodotti derivati, tranne: gelatina o colla di pesce utilizzata come chiari cante nella birra e
nel vino.

FRUTTA A GUSCIO, cioè mandorle (amygdalus con immis l.), nocciole (corylus avellana), noci
comuni (juglans regia), noci di Anacardio (anacardium occidentale), noci di pecan (carya illinoensis
(Wangenh.) k. koch), noci del Brasile (bertholletia excelsa), pistacchi (pistacia vera), noci del
Queensland (macadamia ternifolia) e prodotti derivati.

GLI ALLERGENI SONO INDICATI SUL MENÙ CON IL NUMERO DI RIFERIMENTO O SUL
REGISTRO ALLERGENI 
Le produzioni interne hanno carattere artigianale: non è quindi possibile garantire la
totale assenza di tracce di allergeni nei prodotti   niti, anche quando non previsti in
ricetta. Il personale è a disposizione per ulteriori informazioni.
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LIST OF ALLERGENS

(REG.1169/2011) 

SOYA and derived products.

CELERY and derived products.

PEANUTS and derived products.

MUSTARD and derived products.

MOLLUSCS and derived products.

SESAME seeds and derived products.

CRUSTACEANS and derived products.

EGG products and and derived products.

MILK and derived products, including lactose.

CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 
(i.e. wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridized strains) and derived products.

FISH and derived products, except: gelatin or isinglass used as clarifying in beer and wine.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES in concentrations greater than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/1
expressed as so2.

LUPINS and derived products.

NUTS, I.E., almonds (amygdalus con immis l.), hazelnuts (Corylus avellana), common nuts (juglans
regia), cashew nuts (western anacardium), pecans (Carya illinoensis (Wangenh.) k. koch), Brazil nuts
(bertholletia excelsa), pistachios (pistacia vera), Queensland nuts (macadamia ternifolia) and
derived products.

ALLERGENS ARE INDICATED ON THE MENU WITH THE REFERENCE NUMBER OR ON
THE ALLERGEN REGISTER
The internal production is artisanal: it is therefore not possible to guarantee the total
absence of allergen traces in the   nished products, even when not provided in the
recipe. The sta  is available for more information.
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